
ALPHABETICAL BY NUMBER PARKING
Alpha Delta Pi  (57)
Barbara Deer Kuss Science 
Center  (23)
Bayley Alumni House / Of�ce of 
Advancement  (30)
Bayley-Diehl House  (11)
Benham-Pence Student
Center  (43)
Benjamin Prince House  (12)
Beta Theta Pi  (56)
Betty Dillahunt Field / Bill 
Edwards Field 1291 N. Yellow 
Springs St.  (51) 
Blair Hall  (31)
Campus Ministries House  (8)
Carleton Davidson Stadium 
1101 Mitchell Blvd.  (55)
Carnegie Hall  (16)
Chakeres Memorial Theatre  (41)
Chapel Lawn  (35)
Commencement Hollow  (17)
David D. and Georgiana S. 
Albright Tennis Complex  (50)
Delta Gamma  (3)

Edwards-Maurer Field  (54)
Ferncliff Hall  (10)
Firestine Hall  (37)
Fountain  (25)
Gamma Phi Beta  (14)
Health, Wellness, and
Athletics Complex  (52)
Hollenbeck Hall  (29)
Joseph C. Shouvlin Center  (45)
Kappa Delta  (9)
Keller Place Apartments  (6)
Koch Hall  (21)
Krieg Hall  (15)
Matthies Honors House  (38)
Morris J. Knauss Greens Student 
Residences  (13)
Myers Hall  (27)
Myers Hollow  (28)
New Residence Hall  (47)
Of�ce of Admission  (20)
Phi Gamma Delta  (7)
Phi Kappa Psi  (5)
Physical Plant 225 N.
Fountain Ave.  (1)

Polis House  (48)
Recitation Hall  (19)
Recitation Hall Annex  (18)
Seal  (26)
Sigma Kappa  (49)
Sprecher Place Apartments  (4)
Spring�eld Museum of Art  (2)
Stoughton Lawn  (46)
Susan Hirt Hagen Center for 
Civic & Urban Engagement  (44)
Synod Hall  (33)
The Steemer  (53)
Thomas Library  (36)
Tower Hall  (42)
Weaver Chapel  (32)
Weaver Observatory  (22)
William A. McClain Center for 
Diversity  (40)
Wittenberg's Institute for Public 
Humanities and Sciences / 
Dietrich House  (38)
Woodlawn Hall  (34)
Zimmerman Hall  (24)

1. Physical Plant 225 N. Fountain Ave.
2. Spring�eld Museum of Art
3. Delta Gamma
4. Sprecher Place Apartments
5. Phi Kappa Psi
6. Keller Place Apartments
7. Phi Gamma Delta
8. Campus Ministries House
9. Kappa Delta
10. Ferncliff Hall
11. Bayley-Diehl House
12. Benjamin Prince House
13. Morris J. Knauss Greens     
      Student Residences
14. Gamma Phi Beta
15. Krieg Hall
16. Carnegie Hall 
17. Commencement Hollow
18. Recitation Hall Annex
19. Recitation Hall 
20. Of�ce of Admission
21. Koch Hall  
22. Weaver Observatory  

23. Barbara Deer Kuss
      Science Center 
24. Zimmerman Hall
25. Fountain
26. Seal
27. Myers Hall
28. Myers Hollow 
29. Hollenbeck Hall 
30. Bayley Alumni House / Of�ce 
      of Advancement
31. Blair Hall 
32. Weaver Chapel 
33. Synod Hall
34. Woodlawn Hall 
35. Chapel Lawn  
36. Thomas Library
37. Firestine Hall 
38. Wittenberg's Institute for 
      Public Humanities and 
      Sciences / Dietrich House
39. Matthies Honors House
40. William A. McClain Center
      for Diversity

41. Chakeres Memorial Theatre
42. Tower Hall 
43. Benham-Pence Student Center
44. Susan Hirt Hagen Center for 
      Civic & Urban Engagement
45. Joseph C. Shouvlin Center
46. Stoughton Lawn
47. New Residence Hall
48. Polis House 
49. Sigma Kappa 
50. David D. and Georgiana S. 
      Albright Tennis Complex
51. Betty Dillahunt Field / Bill 
      Edwards Field 1291 N. Yellow 
      Springs St.
52. Health, Wellness, and 
      Athletics Complex 
53. The Steemer 
54. Edwards-Maurer Field 
55. Carleton Davidson Stadium 
      1101 Mitchell Blvd.
56. Beta Theta Pi  
57. Alpha Delta Pi  

1. Sprecher Lot
2. Keller Lot
3. Krieg Hall South
4. Krieg Hall Lot
5. Faculty Court
6. Bayley Alumni House
7. Benham-Pence Student Center
8. New Hall Lot
9. Polis House Lot
10. Tower Lot 
11. Firestine Lot 
12. East Campus Drive
13. Synod Hall
14. Upper Lot
15. Hollenbeck Hall
16. HWA Center
17. The Steemer
18. Kuss Science Center
19. Admission Visitors
20. Recitation Hall 
21. Carnegie Hall
22. Veterans Park
23. Ferncliff Hall
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